

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY Participation

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation

This is i	to certify that Sunc	li Deepika	%	Kumar		
	ed Andhra University					team
that parti	icipated in the South Zone	e/Southwest Zone / 2	III India Inte	r - University To	urnament/C	Championship
held at	Chandigarh	University	, Mobali	during_	29 To 31	December 2:
	•	E Sucal	100		•	0

Director of Physical Education Andhra University



Vice Chancellor Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation

This is t	to certify that K .	Shinysree	9/0 Sar	kar Rao	
represent	ted Andhra University_	Boxing	Women		team
that partie	icipated in the S outh Zo	ne/Southwest Zone / A l	'I India Inter - Un	niversity Tournam	ent/Championship
held at	Chandigarh	University, 1	Johali	_during 🏖 To	31 December 23

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor

Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify that K. Shinysre	e Plo Sa	inkar Rao
represented Andhra University	Boxing (Women)	team
that participated in the South Zone/Southwe	st Zon e / All India Inter - Univ	versity Tournament/Championship
held at Lovely Prefessional	University, Mohali	during 19/01/24 To 23/01/24
Director of Physical Education Andhra University	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Vice Chancellor

Andhra University



Andhra University

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is t	to certify that	Chilikila Ajay	5/0 E. Ram	u Naidu
represent	ed Andhra University	Weightlifting	Men	team
that parti	cipated in the South Z	one/Southwes t Zo ne / All India Inte		urnament/Championship
held at	Ehandigarh	University, Chandigarh	during_	26/01/24 to 29/01/24
	0	ME Aucation of Season		-/-

Vice Chancellor

Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is t	o certify that	Lanka	Mery	Grace	%	Somi Naid	u
		versity	u	1			team
that parti	cipated in the S	South Zone/Sout	hwest Zone	/ All India Int	ter - Uni	versity Tournam	ent/Championship
held at	Swami V	livakanada	Subbar	thi Uni, l	Meerut	during 10/1	23/24

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor
Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

> Certificate of Participation <

This is to certify that	Lanka Men	g Grace 0/0 S	Sominaidu	
represented Andhra Unive	rsity	Athletics (Women)	team
that participated in the Sec	uth Zon e/ Southwest Z	Sone / All India Inter - U	Iniversity Tournament/Cha	mpionship
held atKIIT	University,	Bhubaneswar	during 26/12/23 To	29/12/23

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor
Andhra University